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Gibbons Motor Toys
5009 50th Avenue
Gibbons, AB TOA 1NO

N/U Year
Consigne#008
Consigne#008
Consigne#008
Consigne#008
Consigne#008

Printed 01/14/2026

780-923-3796

Make
Misc
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
Misc
YAMAHA

Model

25 Offshore
350HP

9.9 High Thrust
Tandem

9.9 High Thrust

Stock #
12234
12235
12237
12236
12238

Please Note: All units are subject to availability and all prices are subject to change without notice.

VIN/HIN
QHXS25088A08
1002688
1012061

1000798

Manufacturer Base Price
Final price

$0.00
$0.00




