



Gibbons Motor Toys

5009 50th Avenue

Gibbons, AB T0A 1N0

780-923-3796

N/U	Year	Make	Model	Stock #	VIN/HIN
Consignee	008	Misc	25 Offshore	12234	QHXS25088A08
Consignee	008	YAMAHA	350HP	12235	1002688
Consignee	008	YAMAHA	9.9 High Thrust	12237	1012061
Consignee	008	Misc	Tandem	12236	
Consignee	008	YAMAHA	9.9 High Thrust	12238	1000798

Manufacturer Base Price	\$0.00
Final price	\$0.00